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Application Type

Development Variance
Permit

Development Permit
Development Permit
Home Occupation

Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

DV 1A 20

DP 3B 20
DP 4B 20
HO 1B 20
DP 4C 20
DP 5C 20
DP 25C 19

00383 C 20

Application Date

2/20/2020

2/14/2020
2/28/2020
2/4/2020
2/10/2020
2/14/2020
2/6/2020

2/3/2020

Civic Address

4702 Kilmarnock Dr

1782 Ryan Rd E

5228 Island Highway North
844 Sandpines Cres

1427 & 1429 Seaview Rd
Lot 71 Arrowsmith Ridge
1750 Comox Logging Rd

Lot 1 Strathcona Parkway

New Planning Applications Received - February 2020

Description

To reduce the front yard setback from 7.5m to 4.88m for the proposed addition of the front porch

Construct two metal buildings on commercial lot
Farm land protection to creation of two lot subdivision
HomeOccupation - Massage therapist

Development within 30m farmland protection buffer
Dwelling within 30 metre of watercourse

Construction of raw water pump station and access road only within 30 m of the watercourse; DP
amendment includes utility buildings

Sep 26/19: DP 25C 19 approved for the construction of a raw water pump station, access road and
related site works within

Coventional subdivision to create 22 lots



