

New Planning Applications Received - February 2020

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Variance Permit	DV 1A 20	2/20/2020	4702 Kilmarnock Dr	To reduce the front yard setback from 7.5m to 4.88m for the proposed addition of the front porch
В	Development Permit	DP 3B 20	2/14/2020	1782 Ryan Rd E	Construct two metal buildings on commercial lot
В	Development Permit	DP 4B 20	2/28/2020	5228 Island Highway North	Farm land protection to creation of two lot subdivision
В	Home Occupation	HO 1B 20	2/4/2020	844 Sandpines Cres	HomeOccupation - Massage therapist
С	Development Permit	DP 4C 20	2/10/2020	1427 & 1429 Seaview Rd	Development within 30m farmland protection buffer
С	Development Permit	DP 5C 20	2/14/2020	Lot 71 Arrowsmith Ridge	Dwelling within 30 metre of watercourse
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 25C 19	2/6/2020	1750 Comox Logging Rd	Construction of raw water pump station and access road only within 30 m of the watercourse; DP amendment includes utility buildings
					Sep $26/19$: DP 25C 19 approved for the construction of a raw water pump station, access road and related site works within
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	00383 C 20	2/3/2020	Lot 1 Strathcona Parkway	Coventional subdivision to create 22 lots